1 CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SQUCITATiONI”ODlFICATION OF CONTRACT

H [ 5

2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO 3 EFF DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO.| 5 PrROJECT NC ¢ apphcablet
P = 05 4N iR [ETRG BRINT (¥
& ISSUED BY CoDE | 04 7 ADMINISTERED BY 1# ather than tom s CODE |
Deparument of Homeland Scoura Deptof Homeiard Secunty
Custems and Border Protechion Custams and Bonder Protecnion
P00 Permsa lvania Ave NW SBI Acyuisieon Oftice. Room = 2¢
Room ™ 2A 1306 Pennss boama Ase . NW
Washingten P 20229 Washington D 202y

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. stroet, county. State and Zip Code}
THE BOEING COMPANY
DBA BOLEING

9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}
TZESSOUTH CEARK ST
STE &) 10A  MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
ARLINGTON VA 2202342 X F HSHPI2ORI20R 6

CODE Mv41331x | Faciwity CobE 10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 014 15 2008
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

mThe above Purmbered sobcdanon 15 amenced as sat forth s tem 14 The hour and date speched for recespt of Ofters D 's extenced D s oo
extended  Ofers myst acknowisdoe reeeind of this amendment pror to the hour an date specifed = e sohctaton ar as

amended. by one of the tallpwsng mpthoas

1 By comgrebng fems 8 and 15 and retuming copies of the amergdment 1b; By acknowledging receipt of this amangment on each copy of the offer
submitted or 10: By separate letter or feisgram which ngiudes 3 reference 1o the salicdation and amendment numbars FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

TQO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE!PT (38 OFFERS PRIGKR T THE HOLIR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF
YOUR OFFER 11 by witue of this amendment you desire 1o cha nge an offer aiready submdtad. such change may be made by telegtam or letter, provitted sach
telegram o leler makes refarence 1o the solictation and tins amendment ang 1s feCeiveg Dror 1o he apeniy bour ang date specded

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

See Attched

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TG MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO  (Specy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN 1TEM 14 ARE MADE 1n THE CONTRACT
CROER NO IN ITEM 10A

B HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Such o changes n paywng office.
approprapon date. etc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103 (bt

y | © THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED NTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

’ Mutual Agreement between the Partics

D OTHER Specify ype of mooifcation and authority

£ MPORTANT  Corfracter D s not 1$ required 10 Sign this document ang retum 1 comes to ssung office
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orgartzed by UCF secton nesthngs.
SEF CONTINUATION PAJES

neluchng solicdabonycontract subject matier whove feasiie |

Except a5 provided heren all terms ang condrions. of e dociment referenced in e 9A or 10A. as herwiotore changed. remains unchanged and in Tt force and
M

eftect

16A  NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or print)
JANICE V. WASHING TON

15C DATE
SIGNED

S /il fo1

60 DATE

V. A0-83}

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE CFR) 53 243




CONTINUATION SHEET HSBP1208J2u.16
PO0017
PAGE 2 OF 5 PAGES

- The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of
$3,382,029.

- The deobligation of funds is associated with unused funds under CLINSs 00020,
00030, and 00070. Funds will be deobligated as follows:

a. CLIN 00030:
Changed fro
Decrease by:
To:

b. CLIN 00020:
Changed fro
Decrease by:
To:

c. CLIN 00070:
Changed fro
Decrease by:
To:

Total amount decreased - $3,382,029

- The new funding total for the above CLINs is $38,1 97,947.

. Funds will be reobligated in a future modification to the task order.

. As aresult of the above action, the total task order funding is decreased by
33,382,029 from $124,011,856 to $120,629,827. The $124,011,856 of funding
includes funding of $19,674,403 for the extension period.

. The task order value remains $157,376,388.



CONTINUATION SHEET

HSBP1208J20016
PO0017
PAGE 3 OF 5 PAGES

8. The task order funding and value table is revised as follows:

CLIN | Description Funding Lines Current Funding
00010 Engineering Services (Base) Total CLIN 00010
00020 Program Management (Base) Total CLIN 00020
00030 gggg)sa' Prep & Development | 01 1IN 00030
00040 Material (Base) Total CLIN 00040
00050 Travel {(Base) Total CLIN 00050
00060 | Base Fe%aﬁe) Total CLIN 00060
00070 g;’:‘;' Fecgii(potential max: | 111 1N 00070
00110 Northern Border Total CLIN 00110
10010 Engineering Services 00380
10020 Program Management 00390
10030 Proposal Prep & Development 00400
10040 Material 00410
10050 Travel 00420
10060 | Base Fecliiil 00430
10070 | Award Fee [lilpotential max) 00440
10110 Northern Border 00450

TOTAL

All other terms and conditions of the task order remains the same.

Task Order Value

157,376,388



SECTION: A

ATTACHMENT INFORMATION
FOR
AWARD/ORDER/IA HSBP1208J20016 , MODIFICATION P00 7

SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES

Item Number: 00020 Line Hem (Priced!lnformationlOption): P
Supplies/Services: Program Management-CLIN 20
Qty Unit i
1 AU
Item Number: 00030 Line Item (Pric
Supplies/Services: Proposal Prep & Developme:
Qty Unit
1 AU
ltem Number: 00070 Line item {Pric
Supplies/Services: Award-CLIN 70
City Unit
1 AU
Total Funded Contract Value: $38,196,947.0000

Page: 1



SECTION: A

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION INFORMATION

item: 00020 6100.2525USCSGLCS0900009000200008173SB03 SB3002525 Amoun
Item: 00030 6100.2525USCSGLCS0900009000Z00008173S803 SB3002525 Amount

Item: (0070 £100.2525USCSGLCS0900008000Z00008173SB03 SB3002525 Amount

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Deliver To: Customs and Border Protection
Secure Border Initiative (SBinet)
1300 Pennsyivania Ave NW Rm 7.5
Ronald Reagan Federal Building

Washington DC 20229
Instructions:
item Quantity Delivery Date Recipient Unloading PT.
00020 1 02/62/2009
00030 1 04/16/2008
00070 1 02/02/2009

Page: 2





